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Foscarini

Ludovica & Roberto Palomba
2020
P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt
metaal, polycarbonaat
transparant
270 cm
dimbaar op locatie
aan de lijn
57 Watt
29 cm

25cm
150 cm

Foscarini
Birdie Easy Lettura

Oberflache

e zwart
e blauw
o geel
e groen
e rood

o Wit

Omschrijving

The Foscarini Birdie Easy Lettura floor lamp has a translucent lamp shade. The
lamp shade is 29 cm high. The reading lamp has a total height of 150 cm and is
well suited as a reading lamp. Lamp rod and base are offered in the surfaces
white, black, azure-light blue, sand yellow, brick red and sage green.

The Birdie Easy reading lamp has an E27 socket and can also be operated with
replaceable E27 LEDs (retrofits). The floor lamp can be operated with an on/off
switch on the supply line.



